SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES
RF PRODUCT CATALOG
· Spectrum Analyzer               · Spectrum & Vector Network Analyzer
· Vector Network Analyzer    · RF/MW Signal Generator
www.siglent.com  1
02
03
08

Standard Accessories One Quick-start, One Power-cable,
One USB-cable, One certificate of qualification - -
Ordering Information
www.siglent.com 10
SSU5000A
Mechanical Switch
Features and Benefits
Maximum frequency: 18 GHz/ 26.5 GHz/ 50 GHz
1 to 4 SPDT switches or 1 to 2 SP6T switch configurations
SCPI Controllable via VISA and EasySSU software
USB Connectivity
Size: WxHxD=153x62.4x137.5 mm
RF connector: SMA female or 2.4 mm female
•
•
•
•
•
•
Model and Main index
Model SSU5181A/SSU5182A
SSU5183A/SSU5184A
SSU5261A/SSU5262A
SSU5263A/SSU5264A
SSU5265A
SSU5266A
SSU5501A/SSU5502A
SSU5503A/SSU5504A
Frequency range DC ~ 18 GHz DC ~ 26.5 GHz DC ~ 26.5 GHz DC ~ 50 GHz
Number of Switches 1/2/3/4 1/2/3/4 1/2 1/2/3/4
Switch Type SPDT SPDT SP6T SPDT
RF connector SMA female 2.4 mm female
Driving voltage 12 V
Maximum driving current 1.25 A
Size W×H×D = 153×62.4×137.5 mm
Weight 885 g
www.siglent.com  11
SSU5000A Mechanical Switch
 Model  Product Description
SSU5181A DC ~ 18 GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5182A DC ~ 18 GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5183A DC ~ 18 GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5184A DC ~ 18 GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5261A DC ~ 26.5 GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5262A DC ~ 26.5 GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5263A DC ~ 26.5 GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5264A DC ~ 26.5 GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5265A DC ~ 26.5 GHz, including one SP6T mechanical switch
SSU5266A DC ~ 26.5 GHz, including two SP6T mechanical switchs
SSU5501A DC ~ 50 GHz, including one SPDT mechanical switch
SSU5502A DC ~ 50 GHz, including two SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5503A DC ~ 50 GHz, including three SPDT mechanical switchs
SSU5504A DC ~ 50 GHz, including four SPDT mechanical switchs
 Standard Configurations  Quantity
USB-cable 1
Quick-start 1
AC-DC adapter 1

Analog Modulation Analysis: AM, FM SSA3000XR-AMA
Digital Modulation Analysis: ASK, FSK, MSK, PSK, QAM SSA3000XR-WDMA
Ordering Information
www.siglent.com 18
SSA3000X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer
Features and Benefits
Frequency Range from 9 kHz up to 7.5 GHz
-165 dBm/Hz Displayed Average Noise Level (Typ.)
-98 dBc/Hz.@10 kHz Offset Phase Noise (1 GHz, Typ.)
Level Measurement Uncertainty < 0.7 dB (Typ.)
1 Hz Minimum Resolution Bandwidth (RBW)
Preamplifier Standard
Tracking Generator included at no charge
Vector Signal Modulation Analysis (Opt.)
EMI Filter and Quasi-Peak Detector (Opt.)
Advanced Measurement Kit (Opt.)
10.1 lnch Multi-Touch Screen , Mouse and Keyboard supported
Web Browser Remote Control on PC and Mobile Terminals and File Operation
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Design features
• 10.1 lnch (1024x600) Touch Screen • Mininmum 1 Hz Resolution Bandwidth (RBW)
www.siglent.com  19
SSA3000X Plus Spectrum Analyzer
• -165 dBm/Hz Displayed Average Noise Level • Phase noise <-98 dBc/Hz@1 GHz
• Advanced Measurement Kit • Spectrum Monitor in Advanced Measurement
    Kit
• Modulation Analysis Mode • EMI Measurement Mode
AM/FM, ASK/FSK/PSK/MSK/QAM Vector Signal Modulation Analysis, EVM
evaluation
EMI Measurement with CISPR 16-1-1 EMI filter, Quasi-peak Detector, and
pre-stored standards
www.siglent.com 20
SSA3000X Plus Spectrum Analyzer
Model and Main index
Model SSA3015X Plus SSA3021X Plus SSA3032X Plus SSA3075X Plus
Frequency Range 9 kHz~1.5 GHz 9 kHz~2.1 GHz 9 kHz~3.2 GHz 9 kHz~7.5 GHz
Resolution Bandwidth 1 Hz~1 MHz 1 Hz~1 MHz 1 Hz~1 MHz 1 Hz~3 MHz
Displayed Average Noise Level -156 dBm/Hz -161 dBm/Hz -161 dBm/Hz -165 dBm/Hz
SSB Phase Noise < -99 dBc/Hz < -98 dBc/Hz <-98 dBc/Hz <-98 dBc/Hz
Third-order intercept +10 dBm +10 dBm +10 dBm +14 dBm
Total Amplitude Accuracy < 1.2 dB < 0.7 dB < 0.7 dB < 0.7 dB
Tracking Generator 100 kHz~1.5 GHz 100 kHz~2.1 GHz 100 kHz~3.2 GHz 100 kHz~7.5 GHz
Touch Screen Multi Touch, Mouse and Keyboard supported
Advanced Measurement CHP, ACPR, OBW, CNR, Harmonic, TOI, Monitor
Reflection Measurement VSWR measurement using Reflection Bridge
EMI Test EMI Filter and Quasi-Peak Detector, Log Scale and Limit Line
Modulation Analysis AM, FM; ASK, FSK, MSK, PSK, QAM
Communication Interface LAN, USB Device, USB Host (USB-GPIB)
Remote Control Capability SCPI/Labview/IVI based on USB-TMC/VXI-11/Socket/Telnet
Remote Controller NI-MAX, Web Browser, Easy Spectrum software, File Explorer
Ordering Information
Product Description Order Number
Product  Code
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 1.5 GHz SSA3015X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 2.1 GHz SSA3021X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 3.2 GHz SSA3032X Plus
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz ~ 7.5 GHz SSA3075X Plus
Standard  Accessories Quick Start, USB Cable, Power Cord
Common Options and Accessories
Tracking Generator SSA3000XP-TG
Advanced Measurement Kit SSA3000XP-AMK
Utility Kit:
N (M)-SMA (M) cable (6 GHz), N (M)-N (M) cable
(6 GHz), N (M)-BNC (F) adaptor x2, N (M)-SMA (F)
adaptor x2, 10 dB 1W attenuator
UKitSSA3X
N (M)-BNC (M) cable, 70 cm, 2 GHz N-BNC-2L
N (M)-SMA (M) cable, 70 cm, 6 GHz N-SMA-6L
N (M)-N (M) cable, 70 cm, 6 GHz N-N-6L
N (M)-SMA (M) cable, 100 cm, 18 GHz N-SMA-18L
N (M)-N (M) cable, 100 cm, 18 GHz N-N-18L
SMA (M)-SMA (M) cable, 100 cm, 18 GHz SMA-SMA-18L
USB-GPIB Adaptor USB-GPIB
Soft carrying bag BAG-S2
6U Rack Mount Kit SSA-RMK
Reflection Measurement Options
Tracking Generator SSA3000XP-TG
Reflection Measurement SSA3000-Refl
Reflection Bridge Kit:
Reflection Bridge (1 MHz~2.5 GHz), N(M)-N(M)
adaptors x2
RB3X25
50 Ω, N type Male, 4.5 GHz Economic Calibration Kit:
Open(M), Short(M), Match(M), Through Adapter(F-F) F503ME
EMI test Options
EMI Measurement Mode SSA3000XP-EMI
300 kHz~3 GHz Near Field Probe Kit:
3 H-probes (20/10/5 mm), 1 E-probe (5 mm) SRF5030T
Modulation Analysis Options
Digital Modulation: ASK, FSK, MSK, PSK, QAM SSA3000XP-DMA
Analog Modulation: AM, FM SSA3000XP-AMA
www.siglent.com  21
SSA3000X
Spectrum Analyzer
Features and Benefits

Cable and Antenna Test 100 kHz~3.6 GHz 100 kHz~7.5 GHz
Model and Main index
Ordering Information
Product Description Order Number
Product code
Spectrum & Vector Network Analyzer, 9 kHz~3.6 GHz SHA851A
Spectrum & Vector Network Analyzer, 9 kHz~7.5 GHz SHA852A
Standard Accessories Quick Start, USB type-C cable, Power cord, AC-DC adapter, Rechargeable lithium battery, Portable bag
Options
SHA851A to SHA852A SHA850-F2
Source SHA850-SOR
Vector Network Analysis SHA850-VNA
Advanced Measurement Kit SHA850-AMK
Analog Modulation Analysis SHA850-AMA
Digital Modulation Analysis SHA850-DMA
DC Bias Out SHA850-BIAS
GPS Receiver SHA850-GPS
GPS Logging(need GPS Receiver) SHA850-GPSM
General Accessories
Rechargeable lithium battery SHA800-BAT
AC-DC adapter SHA800-AP
Portable bag SHA800-BG
GPS antenna, SMA(M), 100 cm ANT-GPS1
S5000 Directional Antenna Suit:
S5001-VHF (10 MHz~200 MHz), S5001-UHF
(200 MHz~500 MHz), S5001-LP (500 MHz~8 GHz),

www.siglent.com  33
SSG6000A RF Signal Generator
Ordering Information
Product Description SSG6000A Signal Generator Order Number
Product code
Analog Signal Generator 100 kHz~13.6 GHz SSG6083A
Analog Signal Generator 100 kHz~20 GHz SSG6085A
Analog Signal Generator 100 kHz~40 GHz SSG6087A
Standard configurations Quick start, an USB cable, calibration certificate, power cord, 2.92 mm female to female adapter
option
Pulse modulation SSG6080A-PU
Pulse train generator SSG6080A-PT
Rack mount kit SSG6000A-RMK
USB-GPIB adapter USB-GPIB
Upgrade 13.6 GHz to 20 GHz SSG6080A-F85
www.siglent.com 34
SSG5000A
RF Signal Generator
Features and Benefits

Display 5 inch capacitance touch screen, RGB (800*480)
www.siglent.com  35
Ordering Information
Product Description SSG5000A Signal Generator Order Number
Product code
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz~13.6 GHz SSG5083A
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz~20 GHz SSG5085A
Standard configurations Quick start, an USB cable, calibration certificate, power cord
option
Pulse modulation SSG5080A-PU
Pulse train generator SSG5080A-PT
110 dB Attenuator module[1] SSG5080A-LP
 Rack mount kit SSG-RMK
USB-GPIB adapter USB-GPIB
Upgrade 13.6 GHz to 20 GHz SSG5080A-F85
SSG5000A RF Signal Generator
[1] Assembled and calibrated in factory only
www.siglent.com 36
SSG5000X
RF Signal Generator
Features and Benefits
Frequency up to 4 GHz/6 GHz
0.001 Hz frequency setting resolution
High output power up to +26 dBm (typ.)
Phase Noise: -120 dBc/ Hz @ 1 GHz, 20 kHz offset (typ.)
User flatness correction with power sensor to correct the cable loss
Provides AM, FM, PM analog modulation with internal, external or Int+Ext source
Single pulse, double pulse and Pulse train generator (option)
Internal IQ modulation with 150 MHz modulation bandwidth with perfect in-factory calibration
Internal include some digital communication stand file such as 5G-NR, LTE, WCDMA, WLAN, and playback them
Internal Custom mode generate common IQ signal such as QAM, FSK, ASK, MSK
Analog differential I/Q outputs
External analog I/Q input
USB-power meter measurement
5 inch TFT capacitive touch screen, mouse and keyboard supported
Web browser remote control on PC and mobile terminals
Standard interface included USB Host, USB Device (USB TMC), LAN (VXI-11, Socket, Telnet). Optional interface: GPIB
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
www.siglent.com  37
Design features
•  Works with Power sensor to use the measured values to compensate the cable losses with internal
     control functions
•  Custom mod can generate IQ modulated signal such as QAM, PSK, ASK, FSK, the maximum sample
     rate is 120 Msps/s
•  Double pulse modulation •  Pulse train generator
SSG5000X RF Signal Generator
www.siglent.com 38
•  Multi-tone mode to output multi-signal
•  ARB mod to generate multi-carrier
•  Arb mode to replay back communication stand files

•  ARB mod to clip the signal of the peak power and display the CCDF (cytotoxic cell differentiation factor)
Model and Main index
Ordering Information
Model SSG5040X SSG5060X SSG5040X-V SSG5060X-V
Frequency Range
CW MODE 9 kHz~4 GHz CW MODE 9 kHz~6 GHz CW MODE 9 kHz~4 GHz CW MODE 9 kHz~6 GHz
IQ MODE 10 MHz~4 GHz IQ MODE 10 MHz~6 GHz
Frequency Resolution 0.001 Hz
Amplitude Resolution 0.01 dB
Level accuracy 0.7 dB (typ.)
Phase noise -120 dBc/Hz @1 GHz, offset 20 kHz (typ.)
Display 5 inch capacitance touch screen, RGB (800*480)
Product Description SSG5000X Signal Generator Order Number
Product code
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz ~ 4 GHz SSG5040X
Analog Signal Generator 9 kHz ~ 6 GHz SSG5060X
Vector Signal Generator 10 MHz ~ 4 GHz SSG5040X-V
Vector Signal Generator 10 MHz ~ 6 GHz SSG5060X-V
Standard configurations Quick start, an USB cable, calibration certificate, power cord
option
Pulse train generator SSG5000X-PT
Rack mount kit SSG-RMK
USB-GPIB adapter USB-GPIB
Upgrade 4 GHz to 6 GHz SSG5000X_F60
Upgrade IQ bandwidth from 75 MHz to 150 MHz SSG5000XV_B150